
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cory Woodard Shelton 201 43 M 1/13 40-49 0:43:28.3 0:43:46.9 0:00:18.7 7:01/M

2 Stephanie Davidson 230 35 F 1/18 26-39 0:44:35.8 0:44:42.2 0:00:06.3 7:11/M

3 Mike Flasko 243 29 M 1/6 26-39 0:45:10.8 0:45:14.5 0:00:03.7 7:17/M

4 Brian Gallagher Issaquah 52 43 M 2/13 40-49 0:45:29.4 0:45:33.9 0:00:04.5 7:20/M

5 Robin White Sammamish 194 40 F 1/16 40-49 0:45:56.6 0:46:03.2 0:00:06.6 7:25/M

6 Sean Leffard Duvall 96 38 M 2/6 26-39 0:46:23.3 0:46:26.4 0:00:03.1 7:29/M

7 Viktoria Meyer Sammamish 110 42 F 2/16 40-49 0:46:56.7 0:47:12.5 0:00:15.8 7:34/M

8 Tom Ehlers Sammamish 49 52 M 1/5 50-99 0:47:52.9 0:47:56.2 0:00:03.3 7:43/M

9 William Senenko sammamish 158 42 M 3/13 40-49 0:48:08.3 0:48:18.2 0:00:09.8 7:46/M

10 Mark Westmoreland Sammamish 193 43 M 4/13 40-49 0:50:13.1 0:50:21.4 0:00:08.2 8:06/M

11 Muddy Kinzer Sammamish 78 43 F 3/16 40-49 0:50:20.6 0:50:39.4 0:00:18.9 8:07/M

12 David Parson 246 48 M 5/13 40-49 0:50:48.3 0:50:54.3 0:00:06.0 8:12/M

13 Octavian Popa Sammamish 137 48 M 6/13 40-49 0:50:48.5 0:50:53.5 0:00:04.9 8:12/M

14 Tracy Predmore 214 41 F 4/16 40-49 0:51:07.1 0:51:15.8 0:00:08.6 8:15/M

15 Shayne Predmore 218 11 M 1/2 1-25 0:51:07.4 0:51:15.6 0:00:08.2 8:15/M

16 Jenna Gorham Sammamish 54 40 F 5/16 40-49 0:51:11.9 0:51:17.2 0:00:05.3 8:15/M

17 Scott Lawrence 263 48 M 7/13 40-49 0:51:46.4 0:52:04.3 0:00:17.8 8:21/M

18 Adam Aardahl Sammamish 2 42 M 8/13 40-49 0:52:03.3 0:52:22.6 0:00:19.2 8:24/M

19 Rachel Zigman Sammamish 206 15 F 1/3 1-25 0:52:56.9 0:53:00.8 0:00:03.9 8:32/M

20 Amy Dahl Sammamish 40 41 F 6/16 40-49 0:53:04.3 0:53:19.5 0:00:15.2 8:34/M

21 Jeffrey Skierka Sammamish 164 52 M 2/5 50-99 0:53:12.1 0:53:19.5 0:00:07.4 8:35/M

22 Karen Nieman Redmond 119 47 F 7/16 40-49 0:53:38.4 0:53:51.3 0:00:12.9 8:39/M

23 Brendan Foley 221 42 M 9/13 40-49 0:54:35.7 0:54:41.0 0:00:05.2 8:48/M

24 Liz Barclay 247 38 F 2/18 26-39 0:54:54.1 0:54:59.5 0:00:05.3 8:51/M

25 Paul Kistner Sammamish 80 42 M 10/13 40-49 0:55:20.7 0:55:33.1 0:00:12.5 8:55/M

26 Bill Patterson Sammamish 132 35 M 3/6 26-39 0:55:26.9 0:55:36.2 0:00:09.3 8:56/M

27 Laura Philpot Maple Valley 134 37 F 3/18 26-39 0:55:30.3 0:55:37.9 0:00:07.6 8:57/M

28 Joel Freedman 226 44 M 11/13 40-49 0:55:30.4 0:55:44.3 0:00:13.9 8:57/M

29 Kari Anne Tuohy Sammamish 184 43 F 8/16 40-49 0:55:53.8 0:56:05.7 0:00:11.8 9:01/M

30 Richard Jenkins Sammamish 72 53 M 3/5 50-99 0:56:23.4 0:56:43.7 0:00:20.2 9:06/M

31 Allison Nieman Snoqualmie 118 32 F 4/18 26-39 0:57:10.8 0:57:23.8 0:00:12.9 9:13/M

32 Blythe Mayer Sammamish 102 35 F 5/18 26-39 0:57:31.9 0:57:43.7 0:00:11.8 9:17/M

33 Chloe Predmore 215 13 F 2/3 1-25 0:57:49.6 0:57:57.4 0:00:07.8 9:20/M

34 Steve Krebsbach Bothell 83 47 M 12/13 40-49 0:57:56.8 0:58:07.3 0:00:10.5 9:21/M

35 Dane Thorn Sammamish 179 14 M 2/2 1-25 0:58:24.3 0:58:36.5 0:00:12.2 9:25/M

36 Robert Keller Sammamish 75 58 M 4/5 50-99 0:58:27.3 0:58:39.3 0:00:12.0 9:26/M

37 Kari Sand Sammamish 155 41 F 9/16 40-49 0:58:28.2 0:58:35.8 0:00:07.6 9:26/M

38 Michael Kennedy 261 39 M 4/6 26-39 0:58:36.0 0:58:55.9 0:00:19.9 9:27/M

39 Sue Krebsbach Bothell 84 51 F 1/3 50-99 0:58:46.8 0:58:58.3 0:00:11.5 9:29/M

40 Anthony Jones Kirkland 73 38 M 5/6 26-39 1:00:13.0 1:00:26.7 0:00:13.7 9:43/M

41 Daisy Steiner 235 36 F 6/18 26-39 1:00:16.6 1:00:40.6 0:00:24.0 9:43/M

42 Erin Aardahl Sammamish 3 42 F 10/16 40-49 1:00:19.5 1:00:39.0 0:00:19.5 9:44/M

43 Julia Russell sammamish 153 28 F 7/18 26-39 1:00:25.3 1:00:49.5 0:00:24.2 9:45/M

44 Alison Milks Redmond 111 37 F 8/18 26-39 1:02:06.4 1:02:21.5 0:00:15.2 10:01/M

45 Samantha Scott Sammamish 157 42 F 11/16 40-49 1:02:55.6 1:03:18.6 0:00:23.0 10:09/M

46 Aly Noune Seattle 120 36 F 9/18 26-39 1:02:55.7 1:03:18.4 0:00:22.7 10:09/M

10K Run Overall Finish List
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

47 Rhonda Newton Issaquah 116 48 F 12/16 40-49 1:03:03.5 1:03:15.4 0:00:11.9 10:10/M

48 Jeannine Baker sAMMAMISH 11 37 F 10/18 26-39 1:03:26.5 1:03:48.3 0:00:21.7 10:14/M

49 Jennifer Allen Sammamish 260 38 F 11/18 26-39 1:03:26.6 1:03:48.3 0:00:21.7 10:14/M

50 Sarah Riley Sammamish 143 37 F 12/18 26-39 1:03:44.8 1:03:59.1 0:00:14.3 10:17/M

51 Victoria Henderson Redmond 66 18 F 3/3 1-25 1:03:52.4 1:04:08.4 0:00:16.0 10:18/M

52 Robert McDaniel Sammamish 106 43 M 13/13 40-49 1:04:52.4 1:05:09.2 0:00:16.8 10:28/M

53 Mark Henderson Redmond 65 51 M 5/5 50-99 1:04:55.2 1:05:11.4 0:00:16.2 10:28/M

54 Celeste Peterson 237 43 F 13/16 40-49 1:05:34.8 1:05:55.5 0:00:20.7 10:35/M

55 Jennifer Boman Duvall 18 27 F 13/18 26-39 1:05:35.2 1:05:57.5 0:00:22.4 10:35/M

56 Kenneth Boman Duvall 19 26 M 6/6 26-39 1:05:35.6 1:05:58.0 0:00:22.4 10:35/M

57 Vandana Gummuluru Sammamish 58 32 F 14/18 26-39 1:05:56.3 1:06:14.8 0:00:18.5 10:38/M

58 Vicki Sosey Sammamish 168 52 F 2/3 50-99 1:06:26.2 1:06:35.9 0:00:09.7 10:43/M

59 Shay Studley Toland Sammamish 175 41 F 14/16 40-49 1:07:23.6 1:07:44.5 0:00:20.9 10:52/M

60 Ana Maria Feito 236 30 F 15/18 26-39 1:09:24.8 1:09:43.2 0:00:18.5 11:12/M

61 Chris Robson 239 57 F 3/3 50-99 1:09:32.2 1:09:53.2 0:00:20.9 11:13/M

62 Sasha Boon Sammamish 20 37 F 16/18 26-39 1:11:14.3 1:11:28.5 0:00:14.2 11:29/M

63 Elizabeth Shorten 264 40 F 15/16 40-49 1:15:47.3 1:16:12.3 0:00:25.0 12:13/M

64 Linda Ogden Sammamish 121 39 F 17/18 26-39 1:16:26.6 1:16:44.2 0:00:17.6 12:20/M

65 Juliana Pash Sammamish 130 48 F 16/16 40-49 1:16:27.2 1:16:44.2 0:00:17.0 12:20/M

66 Fatima Shahprwala 250 36 F 18/18 26-39 1:22:02.8 1:22:08.9 0:00:06.2 13:14/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rachel Zigman Sammamish 206 15 7 0:52:56.9 0:53:00.8 0:00:03.9 8:32/M

2 Chloe Predmore 215 13 15 0:57:49.6 0:57:57.4 0:00:07.8 9:20/M

3 Victoria Henderson Redmond 66 18 28 1:03:52.4 1:04:08.4 0:00:16.0 10:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stephanie Davidson 230 35 1 0:44:35.8 0:44:42.2 0:00:06.3 7:11/M

2 Liz Barclay 247 38 10 0:54:54.1 0:54:59.5 0:00:05.3 8:51/M

3 Laura Philpot Maple Valley 134 37 11 0:55:30.3 0:55:37.9 0:00:07.6 8:57/M

4 Allison Nieman Snoqualmie 118 32 13 0:57:10.8 0:57:23.8 0:00:12.9 9:13/M

5 Blythe Mayer Sammamish 102 35 14 0:57:31.9 0:57:43.7 0:00:11.8 9:17/M

6 Daisy Steiner 235 36 18 1:00:16.6 1:00:40.6 0:00:24.0 9:43/M

7 Julia Russell sammamish 153 28 20 1:00:25.3 1:00:49.5 0:00:24.2 9:45/M

8 Alison Milks Redmond 111 37 21 1:02:06.4 1:02:21.5 0:00:15.2 10:01/M

9 Aly Noune Seattle 120 36 23 1:02:55.7 1:03:18.4 0:00:22.7 10:09/M

10 Jeannine Baker sAMMAMISH 11 37 25 1:03:26.5 1:03:48.3 0:00:21.7 10:14/M

11 Jennifer Allen Sammamish 260 38 26 1:03:26.6 1:03:48.3 0:00:21.7 10:14/M

12 Sarah Riley Sammamish 143 37 27 1:03:44.8 1:03:59.1 0:00:14.3 10:17/M

13 Jennifer Boman Duvall 18 27 30 1:05:35.2 1:05:57.5 0:00:22.4 10:35/M

14 Vandana Gummuluru Sammamish 58 32 31 1:05:56.3 1:06:14.8 0:00:18.5 10:38/M

15 Ana Maria Feito 236 30 34 1:09:24.8 1:09:43.2 0:00:18.5 11:12/M

16 Sasha Boon Sammamish 20 37 36 1:11:14.3 1:11:28.5 0:00:14.2 11:29/M

17 Linda Ogden Sammamish 121 39 38 1:16:26.6 1:16:44.2 0:00:17.6 12:20/M

18 Fatima Shahprwala 250 36 40 1:22:02.8 1:22:08.9 0:00:06.2 13:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robin White Sammamish 194 40 2 0:45:56.6 0:46:03.2 0:00:06.6 7:25/M

2 Viktoria Meyer Sammamish 110 42 3 0:46:56.7 0:47:12.5 0:00:15.8 7:34/M

3 Muddy Kinzer Sammamish 78 43 4 0:50:20.6 0:50:39.4 0:00:18.9 8:07/M

4 Tracy Predmore 214 41 5 0:51:07.1 0:51:15.8 0:00:08.6 8:15/M

5 Jenna Gorham Sammamish 54 40 6 0:51:11.9 0:51:17.2 0:00:05.3 8:15/M

6 Amy Dahl Sammamish 40 41 8 0:53:04.3 0:53:19.5 0:00:15.2 8:34/M

7 Karen Nieman Redmond 119 47 9 0:53:38.4 0:53:51.3 0:00:12.9 8:39/M

8 Kari Anne Tuohy Sammamish 184 43 12 0:55:53.8 0:56:05.7 0:00:11.8 9:01/M

9 Kari Sand Sammamish 155 41 16 0:58:28.2 0:58:35.8 0:00:07.6 9:26/M

10 Erin Aardahl Sammamish 3 42 19 1:00:19.5 1:00:39.0 0:00:19.5 9:44/M

11 Samantha Scott Sammamish 157 42 22 1:02:55.6 1:03:18.6 0:00:23.0 10:09/M

12 Rhonda Newton Issaquah 116 48 24 1:03:03.5 1:03:15.4 0:00:11.9 10:10/M

13 Celeste Peterson 237 43 29 1:05:34.8 1:05:55.5 0:00:20.7 10:35/M

14 Shay Studley Toland Sammamish 175 41 33 1:07:23.6 1:07:44.5 0:00:20.9 10:52/M

15 Elizabeth Shorten 264 40 37 1:15:47.3 1:16:12.3 0:00:25.0 12:13/M

16 Juliana Pash Sammamish 130 48 39 1:16:27.2 1:16:44.2 0:00:17.0 12:20/M

*Overall place within gender.

Sammamish 10K/5K Runs

Redmond/Sammamish Boys and Girls Clubs

Female 1 to 25

Female 26 to 39

Female 40 to 49

10K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, April 22, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10K Age Group Page 3 of 11



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sue Krebsbach Bothell 84 51 17 0:58:46.8 0:58:58.3 0:00:11.5 9:29/M

2 Vicki Sosey Sammamish 168 52 32 1:06:26.2 1:06:35.9 0:00:09.7 10:43/M

3 Chris Robson 239 57 35 1:09:32.2 1:09:53.2 0:00:20.9 11:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shayne Predmore 218 11 10 0:51:07.4 0:51:15.6 0:00:08.2 8:15/M

2 Dane Thorn Sammamish 179 14 20 0:58:24.3 0:58:36.5 0:00:12.2 9:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Flasko 243 29 2 0:45:10.8 0:45:14.5 0:00:03.7 7:17/M

2 Sean Leffard Duvall 96 38 4 0:46:23.3 0:46:26.4 0:00:03.1 7:29/M

3 Bill Patterson Sammamish 132 35 16 0:55:26.9 0:55:36.2 0:00:09.3 8:56/M

4 Michael Kennedy 261 39 22 0:58:36.0 0:58:55.9 0:00:19.9 9:27/M

5 Anthony Jones Kirkland 73 38 23 1:00:13.0 1:00:26.7 0:00:13.7 9:43/M

6 Kenneth Boman Duvall 19 26 26 1:05:35.6 1:05:58.0 0:00:22.4 10:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cory Woodard Shelton 201 43 1 0:43:28.3 0:43:46.9 0:00:18.7 7:01/M

2 Brian Gallagher Issaquah 52 43 3 0:45:29.4 0:45:33.9 0:00:04.5 7:20/M

3 William Senenko sammamish 158 42 6 0:48:08.3 0:48:18.2 0:00:09.8 7:46/M

4 Mark Westmoreland Sammamish 193 43 7 0:50:13.1 0:50:21.4 0:00:08.2 8:06/M

5 David Parson 246 48 8 0:50:48.3 0:50:54.3 0:00:06.0 8:12/M

6 Octavian Popa Sammamish 137 48 9 0:50:48.5 0:50:53.5 0:00:04.9 8:12/M

7 Scott Lawrence 263 48 11 0:51:46.4 0:52:04.3 0:00:17.8 8:21/M

8 Adam Aardahl Sammamish 2 42 12 0:52:03.3 0:52:22.6 0:00:19.2 8:24/M

9 Brendan Foley 221 42 14 0:54:35.7 0:54:41.0 0:00:05.2 8:48/M

10 Paul Kistner Sammamish 80 42 15 0:55:20.7 0:55:33.1 0:00:12.5 8:55/M

11 Joel Freedman 226 44 17 0:55:30.4 0:55:44.3 0:00:13.9 8:57/M

12 Steve Krebsbach Bothell 83 47 19 0:57:56.8 0:58:07.3 0:00:10.5 9:21/M

13 Robert McDaniel Sammamish 106 43 24 1:04:52.4 1:05:09.2 0:00:16.8 10:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tom Ehlers Sammamish 49 52 5 0:47:52.9 0:47:56.2 0:00:03.3 7:43/M

2 Jeffrey Skierka Sammamish 164 52 13 0:53:12.1 0:53:19.5 0:00:07.4 8:35/M

3 Richard Jenkins Sammamish 72 53 18 0:56:23.4 0:56:43.7 0:00:20.2 9:06/M

4 Robert Keller Sammamish 75 58 21 0:58:27.3 0:58:39.3 0:00:12.0 9:26/M

5 Mark Henderson Redmond 65 51 25 1:04:55.2 1:05:11.4 0:00:16.2 10:28/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 and over

Female 50 and over

Male 1 to 25

Male 26 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shane Cornfield Sammamish 38 15 M 1/35 1-25 0:20:56.5 0:21:00.2 0:00:03.7 6:45/M

2 Markus Haraldseid Sammamish 59 17 M 2/35 1-25 0:22:04.6 0:22:08.2 0:00:03.6 7:07/M

3 Kevin Campbell Kingston 27 45 M 1/20 40-49 0:22:57.0 0:23:11.6 0:00:14.6 7:24/M

4 Marcio Contrigiani Sammamish 37 47 M 2/20 40-49 0:23:02.5 0:23:13.7 0:00:11.1 7:26/M

5 Irene McCoy Sammamish 104 45 F 1/30 40-49 0:23:19.4 0:23:27.0 0:00:07.6 7:31/M

6 Odin Vondruska Sammamish 187 12 M 3/35 1-25 0:23:29.5 0:23:32.2 0:00:02.6 7:35/M

7 Sean Batty Sammamish 14 45 M 3/20 40-49 0:23:54.3 0:24:06.4 0:00:12.1 7:43/M

8 Aaron Dretrich 268 16 M 4/35 1-25 0:24:09.3 0:24:26.1 0:00:16.9 7:47/M

9 Brendan Curtis 253 13 M 5/35 1-25 0:25:12.2 0:25:14.5 0:00:02.3 8:08/M

10 Cherish Whyte Sammamish 196 45 F 2/30 40-49 0:25:23.0 0:25:29.2 0:00:06.1 8:11/M

11 Tristan Smith Sammamish 166 11 M 6/35 1-25 0:25:33.6 0:25:36.7 0:00:03.1 8:15/M

12 Eric Onnen Sammamish 123 15 M 7/35 1-25 0:25:37.3 0:25:55.7 0:00:18.4 8:16/M

13 Debbie Bredeweg 251 41 F 3/30 40-49 0:25:39.3 0:25:59.2 0:00:20.0 8:16/M

14 Corrina Black Snohomish 17 36 F 1/29 26-39 0:25:45.7 0:25:51.3 0:00:05.6 8:18/M

15 Olivia Latham Sammamish 94 14 F 1/22 1-25 0:25:48.2 0:26:31.6 0:00:43.3 8:19/M

16 Adam Lovin Sammamish 100 13 M 8/35 1-25 0:25:52.8 0:26:09.5 0:00:16.6 8:21/M

17 Cary Wade Sammamish 188 37 F 2/29 26-39 0:25:55.9 0:26:00.5 0:00:04.5 8:22/M

18 Nic Chambers Sammamish 29 11 M 9/35 1-25 0:26:04.7 0:26:08.9 0:00:04.1 8:25/M

19 Joshua Goodman 216 42 M 4/20 40-49 0:26:10.7 0:26:47.9 0:00:37.1 8:26/M

20 Rory Mcnerney sammamish 109 9 M 10/35 1-25 0:26:14.3 0:26:36.9 0:00:22.6 8:28/M

21 Nate Verboort Sammamish 186 11 M 11/35 1-25 0:26:15.9 0:26:19.0 0:00:03.1 8:28/M

22 Jeremy Watson Sammamish 191 16 M 12/35 1-25 0:26:28.9 0:26:32.8 0:00:03.9 8:32/M

23 Mike Anderson 258 48 M 5/20 40-49 0:26:49.0 0:27:03.3 0:00:14.4 8:39/M

24 Kirstin Paloma 257 25 F 2/22 1-25 0:26:52.4 0:27:01.5 0:00:09.1 8:40/M

25 Sathya Karivaradaswamy Sammamish 74 39 M 1/14 26-39 0:26:58.1 0:27:10.7 0:00:12.6 8:42/M

26 Rebecca Fabian Sammamish 50 17 F 3/22 1-25 0:27:03.8 0:27:17.2 0:00:13.4 8:44/M

27 Tyler Ross Redmond 149 13 M 13/35 1-25 0:27:08.1 0:27:27.7 0:00:19.6 8:45/M

28 Cameron Mckay Sammamish 108 11 M 14/35 1-25 0:27:08.3 0:27:23.9 0:00:15.6 8:45/M

29 Craig Recob Sammamish 141 41 M 6/20 40-49 0:27:11.6 0:27:44.3 0:00:32.6 8:46/M

30 Nihar Dash Sammamish 43 39 M 2/14 26-39 0:27:14.4 0:27:23.0 0:00:08.6 8:47/M

31 Molly Nakao Sammamish 115 13 F 4/22 1-25 0:27:22.1 0:27:38.7 0:00:16.6 8:50/M

32 Yvette Ross Redmond 150 39 F 3/29 26-39 0:27:28.7 0:27:48.3 0:00:19.5 8:52/M

33 Alyssa Poggemann 229 15 F 5/22 1-25 0:27:37.3 0:27:50.9 0:00:13.6 8:55/M

34 John Ross Redmond 147 42 M 7/20 40-49 0:27:39.2 0:27:59.0 0:00:19.8 8:55/M

35 John D'Aintree 224 50 M 1/12 50-99 0:27:40.1 0:27:48.7 0:00:08.6 8:55/M

36 Manoranjan Mishra Sammamish 112 36 M 3/14 26-39 0:28:21.5 0:28:29.7 0:00:08.2 9:09/M

37 Shauna Velarde Sammamish 185 38 F 4/29 26-39 0:28:26.9 0:28:36.2 0:00:09.3 9:10/M

38 Jean-Luc Bouthemy Sammamish 22 53 M 2/12 50-99 0:28:35.9 0:29:09.7 0:00:33.8 9:13/M

39 Lauren Honeywell Sammamish 69 25 F 6/22 1-25 0:28:36.1 0:28:52.7 0:00:16.7 9:14/M

40 Charlie Bouthemy Sammamish 21 9 M 15/35 1-25 0:28:36.2 0:29:10.0 0:00:33.7 9:14/M

41 Cole Contorelli Seattle 35 30 M 4/14 26-39 0:28:37.1 0:28:54.0 0:00:16.9 9:14/M

42 Tommy McCoy Sammamish 105 12 M 16/35 1-25 0:28:55.6 0:29:13.0 0:00:17.4 9:20/M

43 Jo James 242 36 F 5/29 26-39 0:28:55.9 0:29:27.2 0:00:31.3 9:20/M

44 Anya Watson Sammamish 190 14 F 7/22 1-25 0:28:56.7 0:29:14.1 0:00:17.5 9:20/M

45 Erin Marsh 254 36 F 6/29 26-39 0:29:08.6 0:29:29.0 0:00:20.4 9:24/M

46 Nick Adams Sammamish 6 12 M 17/35 1-25 0:29:12.0 0:29:21.9 0:00:09.9 9:25/M

47 Ted Hawksford Sammamish 63 43 M 8/20 40-49 0:29:13.2 0:29:16.5 0:00:03.3 9:25/M

48 Mckenna Hawksford Sammamish 62 15 F 8/22 1-25 0:29:14.8 0:29:16.6 0:00:01.8 9:26/M

49 Bart Adams Sammamish 4 51 M 3/12 50-99 0:29:30.4 0:29:40.9 0:00:10.5 9:31/M

50 Trish Dockery Sammamish 47 40 F 4/30 40-49 0:29:32.9 0:30:03.7 0:00:30.8 9:32/M

51 Gigi Predmore 219 41 F 5/30 40-49 0:29:34.1 0:29:37.7 0:00:03.6 9:32/M

52 Alyssa Predmore 220 7 F 9/22 1-25 0:29:34.1 0:29:37.2 0:00:03.1 9:32/M

5K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, April 22, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Sammamish 10K/5K Runs
Redmond/Sammamish Boys and Girls Clubs
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

53 Trudi Ryan Sammamish 154 37 F 7/29 26-39 0:29:35.3 0:30:05.7 0:00:30.4 9:33/M

54 Betsy Bankson Snoqualmie Pass 12 30 F 8/29 26-39 0:29:37.1 0:30:34.7 0:00:57.6 9:33/M

55 Logan Cox Sammamish 39 9 M 18/35 1-25 0:29:39.9 0:30:02.5 0:00:22.6 9:34/M

56 Elizabeth McCoy Sammamish 103 14 F 10/22 1-25 0:29:40.1 0:29:57.7 0:00:17.7 9:34/M

57 Kellie Lobb redmond 98 27 F 9/29 26-39 0:29:41.0 0:30:38.4 0:00:57.3 9:35/M

58 Annie Kistner Sammamish 79 45 F 6/30 40-49 0:29:45.2 0:30:06.1 0:00:20.9 9:36/M

59 Eliza Jang Issaquah 71 43 F 7/30 40-49 0:29:48.9 0:30:32.0 0:00:43.1 9:37/M

60 Elias Toussaint Sammamish 182 14 M 19/35 1-25 0:29:52.3 0:30:07.5 0:00:15.2 9:38/M

61 Susan Latham Sammamish 95 50 F 1/10 50-99 0:29:52.8 0:30:36.3 0:00:43.6 9:38/M

62 Carolee Carpenter Sammamish 28 49 F 8/30 40-49 0:29:54.3 0:30:22.9 0:00:28.6 9:39/M

63 Dezi Zercher 210 9 F 11/22 1-25 0:29:59.1 0:30:46.5 0:00:47.4 9:40/M

64 Preston Ingersol Snohomish 70 12 M 20/35 1-25 0:29:59.6 0:30:04.7 0:00:05.1 9:40/M

65 Mitchell Young Sammamish 204 11 M 21/35 1-25 0:29:59.7 0:30:37.5 0:00:37.8 9:40/M

66 Domanic Rincones Snohomish 144 12 M 22/35 1-25 0:30:00.0 0:30:04.9 0:00:05.0 9:40/M

67 Tanya Young Sammamish 205 41 F 9/30 40-49 0:30:00.2 0:30:37.6 0:00:37.4 9:41/M

68 Roger Christlieb Sammamish 32 50 M 4/12 50-99 0:30:05.2 0:30:59.8 0:00:54.6 9:42/M

69 Dylan Kinzer Sammamish 77 11 M 23/35 1-25 0:30:10.2 0:30:12.9 0:00:02.7 9:44/M

70 Srinivasan Krishnamoorthy Issaquah 87 33 M 5/14 26-39 0:30:15.5 0:30:44.7 0:00:29.1 9:45/M

71 Nicki McFadden Snohomish 107 35 F 10/29 26-39 0:30:15.8 0:30:22.0 0:00:06.2 9:45/M

72 Julie Singsaas Sammamish 162 16 F 12/22 1-25 0:30:23.9 0:30:42.2 0:00:18.3 9:48/M

73 Kevin Scott Sammamish 156 45 M 9/20 40-49 0:30:28.0 0:31:21.7 0:00:53.6 9:50/M

74 Beck Latham Sammamish 93 11 M 24/35 1-25 0:30:34.0 0:30:36.7 0:00:02.7 9:52/M

75 Carol Swindaman Redmond 177 56 F 2/10 50-99 0:30:37.9 0:31:14.5 0:00:36.6 9:53/M

76 Lee Wehmeyer Sammamish 192 55 M 5/12 50-99 0:30:48.0 0:30:55.2 0:00:07.2 9:56/M

77 Andrew Conrad Sammamish 34 41 M 10/20 40-49 0:30:50.2 0:31:16.5 0:00:26.3 9:57/M

78 Phani Raj Seattle 138 30 M 6/14 26-39 0:30:51.1 0:31:20.3 0:00:29.1 9:57/M

79 Ellie Anderson 259 12 F 13/22 1-25 0:30:52.8 0:31:34.7 0:00:41.9 9:57/M

80 Katia Contrigiani Sammamish 36 42 F 10/30 40-49 0:31:08.7 0:31:20.1 0:00:11.4 10:03/M

81 Bruce Florsheim Mercer Island 51 69 M 6/12 50-99 0:31:08.8 0:31:15.3 0:00:06.6 10:03/M

82 Stephanie Rubyor Sammamish 152 38 F 11/29 26-39 0:31:20.7 0:31:59.5 0:00:38.8 10:06/M

83 Zac Chambers Sammamish 31 14 M 25/35 1-25 0:31:24.1 0:31:35.9 0:00:11.9 10:08/M

84 Sangram Mohapatra Issaquah 113 39 M 7/14 26-39 0:31:34.2 0:31:43.5 0:00:09.3 10:11/M

85 Jacob Bond 238 27 M 8/14 26-39 0:31:44.2 0:31:59.5 0:00:15.3 10:14/M

86 Ted Gamelin Issaquah 53 72 M 7/12 50-99 0:31:45.2 0:32:10.7 0:00:25.6 10:15/M

87 Elbert Field 244 73 M 8/12 50-99 0:31:45.2 0:32:01.1 0:00:15.9 10:15/M

88 France Peden Sammamish 133 46 F 11/30 40-49 0:31:47.4 0:31:55.3 0:00:07.9 10:15/M

89 Jenna Christopherson Sammamish 33 34 F 12/29 26-39 0:32:12.9 0:32:43.6 0:00:30.6 10:23/M

90 Aakash Ramachandran Sammamish 140 11 M 26/35 1-25 0:32:22.8 0:33:12.2 0:00:49.4 10:26/M

91 Rayan Krishnan Sammamish 88 11 M 27/35 1-25 0:32:23.1 0:33:12.5 0:00:49.4 10:27/M

92 Alan Dick Sammamish 46 52 M 9/12 50-99 0:32:31.0 0:32:39.3 0:00:08.2 10:29/M

93 A.R. Ramachandran Sammamish 139 49 M 11/20 40-49 0:32:39.2 0:33:27.6 0:00:48.5 10:32/M

94 Andres Toussaint Sammamish 181 42 M 12/20 40-49 0:32:40.8 0:32:56.2 0:00:15.4 10:32/M

95 Emilio Toussaint Sammamish 183 12 M 28/35 1-25 0:32:43.8 0:32:58.9 0:00:15.1 10:33/M

96 Stacy Heinemann SNOQUALMIE 64 37 F 13/29 26-39 0:32:49.0 0:33:10.6 0:00:21.6 10:35/M

97 Maribeth Thomas 252 35 F 14/29 26-39 0:32:49.1 0:33:10.3 0:00:21.1 10:35/M

98 Jennyfer O'Keefe Redmond 122 25 F 14/22 1-25 0:33:22.1 0:33:58.5 0:00:36.4 10:46/M

99 Katie Wickersham Sammamish 197 18 F 15/22 1-25 0:33:47.9 0:34:11.7 0:00:23.8 10:54/M

100 Kazmyn Zercher 209 10 F 16/22 1-25 0:34:00.8 0:34:46.2 0:00:45.4 10:58/M

101 Samuel Ahn Bellevue 7 42 M 13/20 40-49 0:34:00.9 0:34:37.5 0:00:36.6 10:58/M

102 Lingeshwaran Palaniappan Sammamish 125 32 M 9/14 26-39 0:34:02.2 0:34:45.2 0:00:42.9 10:59/M

103 Ed Zercher 208 42 M 14/20 40-49 0:34:18.1 0:35:03.9 0:00:45.8 11:04/M

104 Nicola Batty Sammamish 13 41 F 12/30 40-49 0:34:19.5 0:35:01.7 0:00:42.1 11:04/M

105 Heather Roberts 248 30 F 15/29 26-39 0:34:46.1 0:35:14.5 0:00:28.3 11:13/M

106 Laura Ort 249 29 F 16/29 26-39 0:34:46.4 0:35:14.3 0:00:27.9 11:13/M

107 Marie Anderson Sammamish 10 43 F 13/30 40-49 0:34:56.4 0:35:37.5 0:00:41.1 11:16/M

108 Alison D'Aintree 225 45 F 14/30 40-49 0:35:15.3 0:35:26.3 0:00:10.9 11:22/M

109 Shannon Keller Sammamish 76 50 F 3/10 50-99 0:35:15.6 0:35:26.3 0:00:10.6 11:22/M

110 Paul Brodzinski Sammamish 24 39 M 10/14 26-39 0:35:21.7 0:35:28.5 0:00:06.8 11:24/M

111 Cameron Brodzinski Sammamish 23 9 M 29/35 1-25 0:35:23.8 0:35:28.5 0:00:04.7 11:25/M

112 Makenna Dahl Sammamish 41 14 F 17/22 1-25 0:35:32.6 0:35:50.2 0:00:17.6 11:28/M

113 Leslie Stair Sammamish 172 52 F 4/10 50-99 0:35:46.0 0:36:42.3 0:00:56.3 11:32/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

114 Veena Shankar Sammamish 160 45 M 15/20 40-49 0:35:49.3 0:36:31.7 0:00:42.4 11:33/M

115 Brigette Parsons 269 52 F 5/10 50-99 0:36:08.0 0:37:36.9 0:01:28.8 11:39/M

116 Kristina Williams Sammamish 200 49 F 15/30 40-49 0:36:20.3 0:36:34.7 0:00:14.4 11:43/M

117 Marg Brannen 245 65 F 6/10 50-99 0:36:20.9 0:36:34.9 0:00:14.0 11:43/M

118 Paula Wickersham Sammamish 198 55 F 7/10 50-99 0:36:27.0 0:36:50.8 0:00:23.8 11:45/M

119 Zeke Zercher 211 6 M 30/35 1-25 0:36:31.9 0:37:18.8 0:00:46.8 11:47/M

120 Kari Zercher 267 42 F 16/30 40-49 0:36:32.4 0:37:18.8 0:00:46.4 11:47/M

121 Sarah Parra Woodinville 128 37 F 17/29 26-39 0:36:51.5 0:37:21.4 0:00:30.0 11:53/M

122 Kristi Pitzele 212 49 F 17/30 40-49 0:36:59.2 0:37:20.8 0:00:21.6 11:56/M

123 Nicole Sexsmith Sammamish 159 37 F 18/29 26-39 0:36:59.5 0:37:21.1 0:00:21.6 11:56/M

124 Sriram Govindarajan SAMMAMISH 55 37 M 11/14 26-39 0:37:13.6 0:37:25.9 0:00:12.4 12:00/M

125 Joanne Richardson Sammamish 142 47 F 18/30 40-49 0:37:21.3 0:37:52.1 0:00:30.8 12:03/M

126 Laura Starkey renton 173 37 F 19/29 26-39 0:37:23.8 0:38:08.3 0:00:44.6 12:04/M

127 Brian Yangas Sammamish 203 43 M 16/20 40-49 0:37:24.4 0:38:08.3 0:00:44.0 12:04/M

128 Cathy Cangiano 255 39 F 20/29 26-39 0:37:59.0 0:38:30.9 0:00:31.8 12:15/M

129 Jim Cangiano 256 38 M 12/14 26-39 0:37:59.3 0:38:31.1 0:00:31.8 12:15/M

130 Kaili Campbell Kingston 26 16 F 18/22 1-25 0:38:09.6 0:38:50.3 0:00:40.7 12:18/M

131 Rohan Krishnan Sammamish 89 9 M 31/35 1-25 0:38:30.1 0:39:26.2 0:00:56.1 12:25/M

132 Jared Goodman 217 8 M 32/35 1-25 0:39:21.3 0:39:58.7 0:00:37.4 12:42/M

133 Connor O'Brien 207 41 M 17/20 40-49 0:39:26.5 0:39:55.2 0:00:28.7 12:43/M

134 Rob Chambers Sammamish 30 43 M 18/20 40-49 0:40:32.3 0:40:45.3 0:00:13.0 13:05/M

135 Tiffany Lamonte Sammamish 92 39 F 21/29 26-39 0:40:53.6 0:41:43.7 0:00:50.1 13:11/M

136 Max Pickering Sammamish 135 11 M 33/35 1-25 0:40:56.6 0:41:48.7 0:00:52.1 13:12/M

137 Melanie Pickering Sammamish 136 40 F 19/30 40-49 0:40:58.0 0:41:50.2 0:00:52.1 13:13/M

138 A Gruben Snoqualmie 56 36 F 22/29 26-39 0:41:21.6 0:42:09.4 0:00:47.8 13:20/M

139 K Gruben Snoqualmie 57 40 M 19/20 40-49 0:41:21.8 0:42:09.7 0:00:47.8 13:20/M

140 Derek Anderson 231 15 M 34/35 1-25 0:41:27.8 0:42:09.4 0:00:41.6 13:22/M

141 Elizabeth Poiana 232 15 F 19/22 1-25 0:41:28.7 0:42:10.2 0:00:41.5 13:23/M

142 Lisa Woodard Shelton 202 39 F 23/29 26-39 0:42:13.9 0:42:48.2 0:00:34.3 13:37/M

143 Eric Singsaas Sammamish 161 51 M 10/12 50-99 0:42:17.3 0:42:35.6 0:00:18.4 13:38/M

144 Cassandra Ross Redmond 146 10 F 20/22 1-25 0:42:20.8 0:42:39.3 0:00:18.5 13:39/M

145 Madison Ross Redmond 148 16 F 21/22 1-25 0:42:23.2 0:42:41.5 0:00:18.3 13:40/M

146 Vickie Singsaas Sammamish 163 47 F 20/30 40-49 0:42:24.2 0:42:43.7 0:00:19.6 13:41/M

147 Kathy Amadio 222 37 F 24/29 26-39 0:42:33.5 0:43:22.0 0:00:48.5 13:44/M

148 Roxanne Spraetz 240 40 F 21/30 40-49 0:43:19.0 0:43:54.8 0:00:35.8 13:58/M

149 Jennifer Kreutzer Sammamish 85 39 F 25/29 26-39 0:43:25.0 0:44:19.9 0:00:54.9 14:00/M

150 Yuri Kreutzer Sammamish 86 38 M 13/14 26-39 0:43:26.4 0:44:20.3 0:00:53.8 14:01/M

151 John Anderson Kirkland 9 39 M 14/14 26-39 0:43:39.7 0:44:06.8 0:00:27.1 14:05/M

152 Venkatesh Krishnan Sammamish 90 47 M 20/20 40-49 0:43:52.2 0:44:47.7 0:00:55.5 14:09/M

153 Anjali Myer Sammamish 114 42 F 22/30 40-49 0:43:52.5 0:44:47.9 0:00:55.5 14:09/M

154 Nancy Wigley Sammamish 199 39 F 26/29 26-39 0:44:08.9 0:44:32.3 0:00:23.4 14:14/M

155 Kristi Knieps Sammamish 81 40 F 23/30 40-49 0:44:09.0 0:44:32.3 0:00:23.2 14:15/M

156 Jody Loranger Preston 99 28 F 27/29 26-39 0:44:27.0 0:44:49.0 0:00:22.0 14:20/M

157 Beth Kennedy 262 36 F 28/29 26-39 0:45:15.0 0:46:07.8 0:00:52.8 14:36/M

158 Tonya Comer 213 36 F 29/29 26-39 0:45:16.2 0:46:07.8 0:00:51.5 14:36/M

159 Marian Ottewell Redmond 124 44 F 24/30 40-49 0:46:27.5 0:47:42.1 0:01:14.6 14:59/M

160 Carol-Ann Lalor Sammamish 91 46 F 25/30 40-49 0:46:27.7 0:47:42.1 0:01:14.4 14:59/M

161 Linda Dulken Sammamish 48 56 F 8/10 50-99 0:48:47.5 0:49:15.2 0:00:27.6 15:44/M

162 Doug Hodges Sammamish 67 52 M 11/12 50-99 0:48:48.1 0:49:14.8 0:00:26.6 15:45/M

163 Jon Totton Sammamish 180 54 M 12/12 50-99 0:48:56.5 0:49:31.4 0:00:34.9 15:47/M

164 Sue Byron Sammamish 25 46 F 26/30 40-49 0:49:48.1 0:50:31.0 0:00:42.9 16:04/M

165 Grace Taylor 265 7 F 22/22 1-25 0:49:48.9 0:50:27.3 0:00:38.4 16:04/M

166 Amy Taylor 266 41 F 27/30 40-49 0:49:49.7 0:50:28.3 0:00:38.6 16:04/M

167 Debbie Palmer Sammamish 127 47 F 28/30 40-49 0:53:10.5 0:54:00.6 0:00:50.1 17:09/M

168 Elizabeth Dankert Sammamish 42 47 F 29/30 40-49 0:53:11.1 0:54:00.2 0:00:49.1 17:09/M

169 Braden Freedman 228 9 M 35/35 1-25 0:56:29.9 0:56:54.5 0:00:24.6 18:13/M

170 Lynn Freedman 227 43 F 30/30 40-49 0:56:43.1 0:57:05.8 0:00:22.6 18:18/M

171 Heidi Hodges Sammamish 68 51 F 9/10 50-99 0:57:58.8 0:58:26.7 0:00:27.9 18:42/M

172 Loraine Martinez Sammamish 101 54 F 10/10 50-99 0:57:59.6 0:58:26.5 0:00:26.9 18:42/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Olivia Latham Sammamish 94 14 5 0:25:48.2 0:26:31.6 0:00:43.3 8:19/M

2 Kirstin Paloma 257 25 7 0:26:52.4 0:27:01.5 0:00:09.1 8:40/M

3 Rebecca Fabian Sammamish 50 17 8 0:27:03.8 0:27:17.2 0:00:13.4 8:44/M

4 Molly Nakao Sammamish 115 13 9 0:27:22.1 0:27:38.7 0:00:16.6 8:50/M

5 Alyssa Poggemann 229 15 11 0:27:37.3 0:27:50.9 0:00:13.6 8:55/M

6 Lauren Honeywell Sammamish 69 25 13 0:28:36.1 0:28:52.7 0:00:16.7 9:14/M

7 Anya Watson Sammamish 190 14 15 0:28:56.7 0:29:14.1 0:00:17.5 9:20/M

8 Mckenna Hawksford Sammamish 62 15 17 0:29:14.8 0:29:16.6 0:00:01.8 9:26/M

9 Alyssa Predmore 220 7 20 0:29:34.1 0:29:37.2 0:00:03.1 9:32/M

10 Elizabeth McCoy Sammamish 103 14 23 0:29:40.1 0:29:57.7 0:00:17.7 9:34/M

11 Dezi Zercher 210 9 29 0:29:59.1 0:30:46.5 0:00:47.4 9:40/M

12 Julie Singsaas Sammamish 162 16 32 0:30:23.9 0:30:42.2 0:00:18.3 9:48/M

13 Ellie Anderson 259 12 34 0:30:52.8 0:31:34.7 0:00:41.9 9:57/M

14 Jennyfer O'Keefe Redmond 122 25 41 0:33:22.1 0:33:58.5 0:00:36.4 10:46/M

15 Katie Wickersham Sammamish 197 18 42 0:33:47.9 0:34:11.7 0:00:23.8 10:54/M

16 Kazmyn Zercher 209 10 43 0:34:00.8 0:34:46.2 0:00:45.4 10:58/M

17 Makenna Dahl Sammamish 41 14 50 0:35:32.6 0:35:50.2 0:00:17.6 11:28/M

18 Kaili Campbell Kingston 26 16 63 0:38:09.6 0:38:50.3 0:00:40.7 12:18/M

19 Elizabeth Poiana 232 15 67 0:41:28.7 0:42:10.2 0:00:41.5 13:23/M

20 Cassandra Ross Redmond 146 10 69 0:42:20.8 0:42:39.3 0:00:18.5 13:39/M

21 Madison Ross Redmond 148 16 70 0:42:23.2 0:42:41.5 0:00:18.3 13:40/M

22 Grace Taylor 265 7 85 0:49:48.9 0:50:27.3 0:00:38.4 16:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Corrina Black Snohomish 17 36 4 0:25:45.7 0:25:51.3 0:00:05.6 8:18/M

2 Cary Wade Sammamish 188 37 6 0:25:55.9 0:26:00.5 0:00:04.5 8:22/M

3 Yvette Ross Redmond 150 39 10 0:27:28.7 0:27:48.3 0:00:19.5 8:52/M

4 Shauna Velarde Sammamish 185 38 12 0:28:26.9 0:28:36.2 0:00:09.3 9:10/M

5 Jo James 242 36 14 0:28:55.9 0:29:27.2 0:00:31.3 9:20/M

6 Erin Marsh 254 36 16 0:29:08.6 0:29:29.0 0:00:20.4 9:24/M

7 Trudi Ryan Sammamish 154 37 21 0:29:35.3 0:30:05.7 0:00:30.4 9:33/M

8 Betsy Bankson Snoqualmie Pass 12 30 22 0:29:37.1 0:30:34.7 0:00:57.6 9:33/M

9 Kellie Lobb redmond 98 27 24 0:29:41.0 0:30:38.4 0:00:57.3 9:35/M

10 Nicki McFadden Snohomish 107 35 31 0:30:15.8 0:30:22.0 0:00:06.2 9:45/M

11 Stephanie Rubyor Sammamish 152 38 36 0:31:20.7 0:31:59.5 0:00:38.8 10:06/M

12 Jenna Christopherson Sammamish 33 34 38 0:32:12.9 0:32:43.6 0:00:30.6 10:23/M

13 Stacy Heinemann SNOQUALMIE 64 37 39 0:32:49.0 0:33:10.6 0:00:21.6 10:35/M

14 Maribeth Thomas 252 35 40 0:32:49.1 0:33:10.3 0:00:21.1 10:35/M

15 Heather Roberts 248 30 45 0:34:46.1 0:35:14.5 0:00:28.3 11:13/M

16 Laura Ort 249 29 46 0:34:46.4 0:35:14.3 0:00:27.9 11:13/M

*Overall place within gender.

Sunday, April 22, 2012

Sammamish 10K/5K Runs
Redmond/Sammamish Boys and Girls Clubs

Female 26 to 39

5K Run Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 25
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

17 Sarah Parra Woodinville 128 37 57 0:36:51.5 0:37:21.4 0:00:30.0 11:53/M

18 Nicole Sexsmith Sammamish 159 37 59 0:36:59.5 0:37:21.1 0:00:21.6 11:56/M

19 Laura Starkey renton 173 37 61 0:37:23.8 0:38:08.3 0:00:44.6 12:04/M

20 Cathy Cangiano 255 39 62 0:37:59.0 0:38:30.9 0:00:31.8 12:15/M

21 Tiffany Lamonte Sammamish 92 39 64 0:40:53.6 0:41:43.7 0:00:50.1 13:11/M

22 A Gruben Snoqualmie 56 36 66 0:41:21.6 0:42:09.4 0:00:47.8 13:20/M

23 Lisa Woodard Shelton 202 39 68 0:42:13.9 0:42:48.2 0:00:34.3 13:37/M

24 Kathy Amadio 222 37 72 0:42:33.5 0:43:22.0 0:00:48.5 13:44/M

25 Jennifer Kreutzer Sammamish 85 39 74 0:43:25.0 0:44:19.9 0:00:54.9 14:00/M

26 Nancy Wigley Sammamish 199 39 76 0:44:08.9 0:44:32.3 0:00:23.4 14:14/M

27 Jody Loranger Preston 99 28 78 0:44:27.0 0:44:49.0 0:00:22.0 14:20/M

28 Beth Kennedy 262 36 79 0:45:15.0 0:46:07.8 0:00:52.8 14:36/M

29 Tonya Comer 213 36 80 0:45:16.2 0:46:07.8 0:00:51.5 14:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Irene McCoy Sammamish 104 45 1 0:23:19.4 0:23:27.0 0:00:07.6 7:31/M

2 Cherish Whyte Sammamish 196 45 2 0:25:23.0 0:25:29.2 0:00:06.1 8:11/M

3 Debbie Bredeweg 251 41 3 0:25:39.3 0:25:59.2 0:00:20.0 8:16/M

4 Trish Dockery Sammamish 47 40 18 0:29:32.9 0:30:03.7 0:00:30.8 9:32/M

5 Gigi Predmore 219 41 19 0:29:34.1 0:29:37.7 0:00:03.6 9:32/M

6 Annie Kistner Sammamish 79 45 25 0:29:45.2 0:30:06.1 0:00:20.9 9:36/M

7 Eliza Jang Issaquah 71 43 26 0:29:48.9 0:30:32.0 0:00:43.1 9:37/M

8 Carolee Carpenter Sammamish 28 49 28 0:29:54.3 0:30:22.9 0:00:28.6 9:39/M

9 Tanya Young Sammamish 205 41 30 0:30:00.2 0:30:37.6 0:00:37.4 9:41/M

10 Katia Contrigiani Sammamish 36 42 35 0:31:08.7 0:31:20.1 0:00:11.4 10:03/M

11 France Peden Sammamish 133 46 37 0:31:47.4 0:31:55.3 0:00:07.9 10:15/M

12 Nicola Batty Sammamish 13 41 44 0:34:19.5 0:35:01.7 0:00:42.1 11:04/M

13 Marie Anderson Sammamish 10 43 47 0:34:56.4 0:35:37.5 0:00:41.1 11:16/M

14 Alison D'Aintree 225 45 48 0:35:15.3 0:35:26.3 0:00:10.9 11:22/M

15 Kristina Williams Sammamish 200 49 53 0:36:20.3 0:36:34.7 0:00:14.4 11:43/M

16 Kari Zercher 267 42 56 0:36:32.4 0:37:18.8 0:00:46.4 11:47/M

17 Kristi Pitzele 212 49 58 0:36:59.2 0:37:20.8 0:00:21.6 11:56/M

18 Joanne Richardson Sammamish 142 47 60 0:37:21.3 0:37:52.1 0:00:30.8 12:03/M

19 Melanie Pickering Sammamish 136 40 65 0:40:58.0 0:41:50.2 0:00:52.1 13:13/M

20 Vickie Singsaas Sammamish 163 47 71 0:42:24.2 0:42:43.7 0:00:19.6 13:41/M

21 Roxanne Spraetz 240 40 73 0:43:19.0 0:43:54.8 0:00:35.8 13:58/M

22 Anjali Myer Sammamish 114 42 75 0:43:52.5 0:44:47.9 0:00:55.5 14:09/M

23 Kristi Knieps Sammamish 81 40 77 0:44:09.0 0:44:32.3 0:00:23.2 14:15/M

24 Marian Ottewell Redmond 124 44 81 0:46:27.5 0:47:42.1 0:01:14.6 14:59/M

25 Carol-Ann Lalor Sammamish 91 46 82 0:46:27.7 0:47:42.1 0:01:14.4 14:59/M

26 Sue Byron Sammamish 25 46 84 0:49:48.1 0:50:31.0 0:00:42.9 16:04/M

27 Amy Taylor 266 41 86 0:49:49.7 0:50:28.3 0:00:38.6 16:04/M

28 Debbie Palmer Sammamish 127 47 87 0:53:10.5 0:54:00.6 0:00:50.1 17:09/M

29 Elizabeth Dankert Sammamish 42 47 88 0:53:11.1 0:54:00.2 0:00:49.1 17:09/M

30 Lynn Freedman 227 43 89 0:56:43.1 0:57:05.8 0:00:22.6 18:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Susan Latham Sammamish 95 50 27 0:29:52.8 0:30:36.3 0:00:43.6 9:38/M

2 Carol Swindaman Redmond 177 56 33 0:30:37.9 0:31:14.5 0:00:36.6 9:53/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

3 Shannon Keller Sammamish 76 50 49 0:35:15.6 0:35:26.3 0:00:10.6 11:22/M

4 Leslie Stair Sammamish 172 52 51 0:35:46.0 0:36:42.3 0:00:56.3 11:32/M

5 Brigette Parsons 269 52 52 0:36:08.0 0:37:36.9 0:01:28.8 11:39/M

6 Marg Brannen 245 65 54 0:36:20.9 0:36:34.9 0:00:14.0 11:43/M

7 Paula Wickersham Sammamish 198 55 55 0:36:27.0 0:36:50.8 0:00:23.8 11:45/M

8 Linda Dulken Sammamish 48 56 83 0:48:47.5 0:49:15.2 0:00:27.6 15:44/M

9 Heidi Hodges Sammamish 68 51 90 0:57:58.8 0:58:26.7 0:00:27.9 18:42/M

10 Loraine Martinez Sammamish 101 54 91 0:57:59.6 0:58:26.5 0:00:26.9 18:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shane Cornfield Sammamish 38 15 1 0:20:56.5 0:21:00.2 0:00:03.7 6:45/M

2 Markus Haraldseid Sammamish 59 17 2 0:22:04.6 0:22:08.2 0:00:03.6 7:07/M

3 Odin Vondruska Sammamish 187 12 5 0:23:29.5 0:23:32.2 0:00:02.6 7:35/M

4 Aaron Dretrich 268 16 7 0:24:09.3 0:24:26.1 0:00:16.9 7:47/M

5 Brendan Curtis 253 13 8 0:25:12.2 0:25:14.5 0:00:02.3 8:08/M

6 Tristan Smith Sammamish 166 11 9 0:25:33.6 0:25:36.7 0:00:03.1 8:15/M

7 Eric Onnen Sammamish 123 15 10 0:25:37.3 0:25:55.7 0:00:18.4 8:16/M

8 Adam Lovin Sammamish 100 13 11 0:25:52.8 0:26:09.5 0:00:16.6 8:21/M

9 Nic Chambers Sammamish 29 11 12 0:26:04.7 0:26:08.9 0:00:04.1 8:25/M

10 Rory Mcnerney sammamish 109 9 14 0:26:14.3 0:26:36.9 0:00:22.6 8:28/M

11 Nate Verboort Sammamish 186 11 15 0:26:15.9 0:26:19.0 0:00:03.1 8:28/M

12 Jeremy Watson Sammamish 191 16 16 0:26:28.9 0:26:32.8 0:00:03.9 8:32/M

13 Tyler Ross Redmond 149 13 19 0:27:08.1 0:27:27.7 0:00:19.6 8:45/M

14 Cameron Mckay Sammamish 108 11 20 0:27:08.3 0:27:23.9 0:00:15.6 8:45/M

15 Charlie Bouthemy Sammamish 21 9 27 0:28:36.2 0:29:10.0 0:00:33.7 9:14/M

16 Tommy McCoy Sammamish 105 12 29 0:28:55.6 0:29:13.0 0:00:17.4 9:20/M

17 Nick Adams Sammamish 6 12 30 0:29:12.0 0:29:21.9 0:00:09.9 9:25/M

18 Logan Cox Sammamish 39 9 33 0:29:39.9 0:30:02.5 0:00:22.6 9:34/M

19 Elias Toussaint Sammamish 182 14 34 0:29:52.3 0:30:07.5 0:00:15.2 9:38/M

20 Preston Ingersol Snohomish 70 12 35 0:29:59.6 0:30:04.7 0:00:05.1 9:40/M

21 Mitchell Young Sammamish 204 11 36 0:29:59.7 0:30:37.5 0:00:37.8 9:40/M

22 Domanic Rincones Snohomish 144 12 37 0:30:00.0 0:30:04.9 0:00:05.0 9:40/M

23 Dylan Kinzer Sammamish 77 11 39 0:30:10.2 0:30:12.9 0:00:02.7 9:44/M

24 Beck Latham Sammamish 93 11 42 0:30:34.0 0:30:36.7 0:00:02.7 9:52/M

25 Zac Chambers Sammamish 31 14 47 0:31:24.1 0:31:35.9 0:00:11.9 10:08/M

26 Aakash Ramachandran Sammamish 140 11 52 0:32:22.8 0:33:12.2 0:00:49.4 10:26/M

27 Rayan Krishnan Sammamish 88 11 53 0:32:23.1 0:33:12.5 0:00:49.4 10:27/M

28 Emilio Toussaint Sammamish 183 12 57 0:32:43.8 0:32:58.9 0:00:15.1 10:33/M

29 Cameron Brodzinski Sammamish 23 9 62 0:35:23.8 0:35:28.5 0:00:04.7 11:25/M

30 Zeke Zercher 211 6 64 0:36:31.9 0:37:18.8 0:00:46.8 11:47/M

31 Rohan Krishnan Sammamish 89 9 68 0:38:30.1 0:39:26.2 0:00:56.1 12:25/M

32 Jared Goodman 217 8 69 0:39:21.3 0:39:58.7 0:00:37.4 12:42/M

33 Max Pickering Sammamish 135 11 72 0:40:56.6 0:41:48.7 0:00:52.1 13:12/M

34 Derek Anderson 231 15 74 0:41:27.8 0:42:09.4 0:00:41.6 13:22/M

35 Braden Freedman 228 9 81 0:56:29.9 0:56:54.5 0:00:24.6 18:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sathya Karivaradaswamy Sammamish 74 39 18 0:26:58.1 0:27:10.7 0:00:12.6 8:42/M

2 Nihar Dash Sammamish 43 39 22 0:27:14.4 0:27:23.0 0:00:08.6 8:47/M

Male 1 to 25

Male 26 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

3 Manoranjan Mishra Sammamish 112 36 25 0:28:21.5 0:28:29.7 0:00:08.2 9:09/M

4 Cole Contorelli Seattle 35 30 28 0:28:37.1 0:28:54.0 0:00:16.9 9:14/M

5 Srinivasan Krishnamoorthy Issaquah 87 33 40 0:30:15.5 0:30:44.7 0:00:29.1 9:45/M

6 Phani Raj Seattle 138 30 45 0:30:51.1 0:31:20.3 0:00:29.1 9:57/M

7 Sangram Mohapatra Issaquah 113 39 48 0:31:34.2 0:31:43.5 0:00:09.3 10:11/M

8 Jacob Bond 238 27 49 0:31:44.2 0:31:59.5 0:00:15.3 10:14/M

9 Lingeshwaran Palaniappan Sammamish 125 32 59 0:34:02.2 0:34:45.2 0:00:42.9 10:59/M

10 Paul Brodzinski Sammamish 24 39 61 0:35:21.7 0:35:28.5 0:00:06.8 11:24/M

11 Sriram Govindarajan SAMMAMISH 55 37 65 0:37:13.6 0:37:25.9 0:00:12.4 12:00/M

12 Jim Cangiano 256 38 67 0:37:59.3 0:38:31.1 0:00:31.8 12:15/M

13 Yuri Kreutzer Sammamish 86 38 76 0:43:26.4 0:44:20.3 0:00:53.8 14:01/M

14 John Anderson Kirkland 9 39 77 0:43:39.7 0:44:06.8 0:00:27.1 14:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kevin Campbell Kingston 27 45 3 0:22:57.0 0:23:11.6 0:00:14.6 7:24/M

2 Marcio Contrigiani Sammamish 37 47 4 0:23:02.5 0:23:13.7 0:00:11.1 7:26/M

3 Sean Batty Sammamish 14 45 6 0:23:54.3 0:24:06.4 0:00:12.1 7:43/M

4 Joshua Goodman 216 42 13 0:26:10.7 0:26:47.9 0:00:37.1 8:26/M

5 Mike Anderson 258 48 17 0:26:49.0 0:27:03.3 0:00:14.4 8:39/M

6 Craig Recob Sammamish 141 41 21 0:27:11.6 0:27:44.3 0:00:32.6 8:46/M

7 John Ross Redmond 147 42 23 0:27:39.2 0:27:59.0 0:00:19.8 8:55/M

8 Ted Hawksford Sammamish 63 43 31 0:29:13.2 0:29:16.5 0:00:03.3 9:25/M

9 Kevin Scott Sammamish 156 45 41 0:30:28.0 0:31:21.7 0:00:53.6 9:50/M

10 Andrew Conrad Sammamish 34 41 44 0:30:50.2 0:31:16.5 0:00:26.3 9:57/M

11 A.R. Ramachandran Sammamish 139 49 55 0:32:39.2 0:33:27.6 0:00:48.5 10:32/M

12 Andres Toussaint Sammamish 181 42 56 0:32:40.8 0:32:56.2 0:00:15.4 10:32/M

13 Samuel Ahn Bellevue 7 42 58 0:34:00.9 0:34:37.5 0:00:36.6 10:58/M

14 Ed Zercher 208 42 60 0:34:18.1 0:35:03.9 0:00:45.8 11:04/M

15 Veena Shankar Sammamish 160 45 63 0:35:49.3 0:36:31.7 0:00:42.4 11:33/M

16 Brian Yangas Sammamish 203 43 66 0:37:24.4 0:38:08.3 0:00:44.0 12:04/M

17 Connor O'Brien 207 41 70 0:39:26.5 0:39:55.2 0:00:28.7 12:43/M

18 Rob Chambers Sammamish 30 43 71 0:40:32.3 0:40:45.3 0:00:13.0 13:05/M

19 K Gruben Snoqualmie 57 40 73 0:41:21.8 0:42:09.7 0:00:47.8 13:20/M

20 Venkatesh Krishnan Sammamish 90 47 78 0:43:52.2 0:44:47.7 0:00:55.5 14:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John D'Aintree 224 50 24 0:27:40.1 0:27:48.7 0:00:08.6 8:55/M

2 Jean-Luc Bouthemy Sammamish 22 53 26 0:28:35.9 0:29:09.7 0:00:33.8 9:13/M

3 Bart Adams Sammamish 4 51 32 0:29:30.4 0:29:40.9 0:00:10.5 9:31/M

4 Roger Christlieb Sammamish 32 50 38 0:30:05.2 0:30:59.8 0:00:54.6 9:42/M

5 Lee Wehmeyer Sammamish 192 55 43 0:30:48.0 0:30:55.2 0:00:07.2 9:56/M

6 Bruce Florsheim Mercer Island 51 69 46 0:31:08.8 0:31:15.3 0:00:06.6 10:03/M

7 Ted Gamelin Issaquah 53 72 50 0:31:45.2 0:32:10.7 0:00:25.6 10:15/M

8 Elbert Field 244 73 51 0:31:45.2 0:32:01.1 0:00:15.9 10:15/M

9 Alan Dick Sammamish 46 52 54 0:32:31.0 0:32:39.3 0:00:08.2 10:29/M

10 Eric Singsaas Sammamish 161 51 75 0:42:17.3 0:42:35.6 0:00:18.4 13:38/M

11 Doug Hodges Sammamish 67 52 79 0:48:48.1 0:49:14.8 0:00:26.6 15:45/M

12 Jon Totton Sammamish 180 54 80 0:48:56.5 0:49:31.4 0:00:34.9 15:47/M

Male 50 and over

Male 40 to 49
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